St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-070601

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE

LOG MISC
2nd Resub/3rd Review

Description
NXLX

BROWN, STEVEN T
11/25/2024 4:24:08 PM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
BL 12415428
BL 12415428
BL 12415428
BL 12415428
BL 12415428
LG C2024-003901
Total
Payment:

Charge Amount
$24,486.12

Charge Amount
$291.56
$194.37

$12,948.75
$14.00
$6,474.38
$4,563.06

$24,486.12



