St. Johns County BCC Central Cashiering Cashier # 24-070601

Name: BROWN, STEVEN T

Trans Date: 11/25/2024 4:24:08 PM

Charges:

Description	Assoc	Assoc Key		Charge Amount
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12415428		\$291.56
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)	BL	12415428		\$194.37
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12415428		\$12,948.75
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12415428		\$14.00
PLAN CHECK FEE	BL	12415428		\$6,474.38
LOG MISC 2nd Resub/3rd Review	LG	C2024-003901		\$4,563.06
			Total	\$24,486.12

Payment:

DescriptionCharge AmountNXLX\$24,486.12